
2015 CMBG Conference Attendees 
Company Last Name First Name Email Address 
Ameren Epperson David depperson@ameren.com 
Ameren Hoerber Janice jhoerber@ameren.com 
AREVA Arena Nancy nancy.arena@areva.com 
AREVA Campbell Cathy cathy.campbell@areva.com 
AREVA Helm Eric eric.helm@areva.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Bjornn Kent kent.bjornn@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Hartwig Allan allan.hartwig@APS.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Holmes John john.holmes@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company House Kenneth ken.house@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Johannsen Benjamin benjamin.johannsen@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Matson Steven steven.matson@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company McGhee Theresa theresa.mcghee@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company McKinley Mark mark.mckinley@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Montgomery Eugene eugene.montgomery@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Moore Charlie charles.moore@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Sears Jon jon.sears@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Self Julie julie.self@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Smith Lucy a.lucille.smith@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Trujillo Ronnie ronnie.trujillo@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Warren Brent brent.warren@aps.com 
Arizona Public Service Company Wong Melissa melissa.wong@aps.com 
BCP Engineers & Consultants Staubus Christian cls@bcpengineers.com 
Bentley Systems, Inc. Perkins Laurent laurent.perkins@bentley.com 
Bruce Power Byrne Barry barry.byrne@brucepower.com 
Candu Energy Inc. Pontikakis Nikos pontikan@aecl.ca 
Detroit Edison Steffke Debbie steffked@dteenergy.com 
Dominion Galbraith Roger roger.s.galbraith@dom.com 
Dominion Maynard David david.maynard@dom.com 
Duke Energy Dickson Robert robert.dickson@duke-energy.com 
Duke Energy Foster William william.foster@duke-energy.com 
Duke Energy Madden Richard richard.madden@duke-energy.com 
Duke Energy Roberts Tim tim.roberts@duke-energy.com 
Energy Northwest Weber David dgweber@energy-northwest.com 
Entergy Czerniewski Thomas tczerni@entergy.com 
EPRI Ruis Mark mruis@epri.com 
Exelon Dunkelberger Steve steven.dunkelberger@exeloncorp.com 
Exelon Hayes Michael michael.hayes@exeloncorp.com 
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FirstEnergy Schimming Ann aschimming@firstenergycorp.com 
Fluor Enterprises, Inc. Harnage Rob rob.harnage@fluor.com 
FPL McCool Terry terry.mccool@fpl.com 
GE-Hitachi Marshall AnnMarie annmarie.marshall@ge.com 
Independent Consultant Giska Richard rich_giska@hotmail.com 
INPO Fowler Mark fowlermk@inpo.org 
Institute of CM Guess Vincent vince@icmhq.com 
KEPCO E&C Choong-tae Kim kimct@kepco-enc.com 
KEPCO E&C Geun-su Lim kkams@kepco-enc.com 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Cho Sungun rootofchosun@khnp.co.kr; 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Eom Ki Hwa  
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Eonji Song songeonji@khnp.co.kr 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Ki-young Choi kiyoungchoi@khnp.co.kr 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Kyung Mun Yu Interstella@khnp.co.kr 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Myeong Ho Kim 02kimmho@khnp.co.kr 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Park Younghan younghan.park@khnp.co.kr 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Park BK pbk78105185@khnp.co.kr 
Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Sungho Lee smileagain@khnp.co.kr 
Kyung Hee University Yoon-Suk Chang yschang@khu.ac.kr 
Lucius Pitkin, Inc. Esselman Thomas tesselman@lpiny.com 
Luminant Energy Martin Aaron c.aaron.martin@gmail.com 
Nebraska Public Power District Wheatley Derek dcwheat@nppd.com 
NextEra Energy Bible CarI carl.bible@fpl.com 
NuScale Power Hanson Brandon bhanson@nuscalepower.com 
NWMO Shaikh Shanu sshaikh@nwmo.ca 
Pacific Gas & Electric Dalal Kersi kjd3@pge.com 
POSTECH Park Jong-nam jnpark@postech.ac.kr 
PPL Susquehanna Hunter Bob rchunter@pplweb.com 
PSEG Nuclear Davis Paul paul.davis@pseg.com 
PSEG Nuclear Jordan Scott scott.jordan@pseg.com 
PSEG Nuclear Stavely James james.stavely@pseg.com 
Rolls-Royce Diedrick Paul paul.diedrick2@rolls-royce.com 
Rolls-Royce McDonald Michael mcdonaldm@pkmj.com 
Rolls-Royce McLaughlin Ray raymond.mclaughlin@rolls-royce.com 
Rolls-Royce Thompson Shaun shaun.thompson@rolls-royce.com 
SCE&G Pace Eric eric.pace@scana.com 
SCE&G Simmons Robert robert.simmons@scana.com 
Southern Nuclear Fowler Randall rkfowler@southernco.com 
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Southern Nuclear Gilbert Prentice pdgilber@southernco.com 
Southern Nuclear Newsome Willie wlnewsom@southernco.com 
Southern Nuclear Thirkell Alex atthirke@southernco.com 
STP Nuclear Operating Co. Howard C. Kelly ckhoward@stpegs.net 
STP Nuclear Operating Co. Schinzel Glen geschinzel@stpegs.com 
Tennessee Valley Authority Ware Kendra ksware@tva.gov 
UniStar Renuart Robert robert-renuart@earthlink.net 
USNRC Clark Jeff jeff.clark@nrc.gov 
Westinghouse Elliott James elliotjp@westinghouse.com 
Xcel Energy MilesBoysen Roberta roberta.milesboysen@xenuclear.com 
 

 


